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ABOUT CELLAGRI PORTUGAL

CellAgri Portugal is an association focused on advancing cellular agriculture in Portugal. We aim to foster educational,

scientific, technological, and industrial activities while considering social, economic, and environmental aspects. The

association creates collaborative networks, promotes knowledge sharing, showcases innovative research, and identifies

businesses in the sector.

The second international conference of CellAgri PT will focus on cellular agriculture topics such as cultivated meat

and precision fermentation, and feature renowned experts like Elliot Swartz (GFI), Marianne Ellis (Cellular

Agriculture UK) and Sebastian Rakers (BLUU Seafood) The event offers engaging panel discussions, captivating

keynote lectures, and informative presentations, providing attendees with the opportunity to stay updated on the latest

advancements and connect with esteemed researchers and industry professionals. 

WEBSITE EMAIL

https://cellagri.pt/cellagri2024
mailto:cellagriportugal@gmail.com


2023’s CONFERENCE IN NUMBERS

150 ATTENDEES
5 KEYNOTES

17 ORAL 
PRESENTATIONS25 POSTERS

12 COMPANY PITCHES

19 SPONSORS

> 15 ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS > 20 INDUSTRY REPRESENTATIVES

3 VENTURE CAPITALS> 8 NON-PROFITS

MEDIA COVERAGE 2023’s PROGRAM

https://tvi.iol.pt/noticias/videos/agricultura-celular-e-se-pudesse-comer-carne-ou-peixe-sem-ter-de-matar-animais-seja-bem-vindo-ao-futuro/64fb2c910cf23250d706a34f
https://cellagri.pt/files/programme.pdf


Dates: 4th and 5th October, 2024

Venue: Forum Lisboa, 

Avenida de Roma 14, 

Lisbon, Portugal

Attendees: up to 199

Keynote speakers: 4

Areas of focus: cultivated meat | precision fermentation

Conference Chairs: 

Dr. Carlos Rodrigues 
Instituto Superior 

Técnico

Dr. Sara Oliveira
International Iberian 

Nanotechnology Laboratory

QUICK FACTS ABOUT THE CONFERENCE

Dra. Joana Rosa 
S2AQUAcoLAB

https://maps.app.goo.gl/3uJ1sStnfMHRohdH7


CONFIRMED KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

Dr. Elliot Swartz
Good Food Institute

Dr. Marianne Ellis
Cellular Agriculture UK

Dr. Sebastian Rakers
BLUU Seafood

Dr. Will van den Tweel
Those Vegan Cowboys



REGISTRATION FEES

Regular –Member of
CellAgri Portugal 

Regular –Non-member

Corporative –Non-member

CATEGORY
Early Bird Registration 

(until July 9TH)

Student –Member of 
CellAgri Portugal

Student –Non-member

Normal Registration 
(from July 9TH)

€250

€300

€150

€180

€200

€300

€350

€180

€230

€250

REGISTRATION FEES



SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Exhibition booth

Logo in conference booklet 
and website

Quarter-page advertisement in 
conference booklet

Dedicated post on social 
media

Pitch*

2 tables

LEVEL INDUSTRIAL-SCALE PILOT-SCALE LAB-SCALE

Price

Full access pass (inc. 
conference dinner)

1000€

x3

700€

x2

400€

x1

1 table

Half-page advertisement in 
conference booklet

PETRI-DISH

150€

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Roll-up



WE LOOK FORWARD TO 
WELCOMING YOU IN PORTUGAL
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