

# 2<sup>ND</sup> INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE PORTUGUESE ASSOCIATION FOR CELLULAR AGRICULTURE

### ABOUT CELLAGRI PORTUGAL

**CellAgri Portugal** is an association focused on advancing cellular agriculture in Portugal. We aim to foster educational, scientific, technological, and industrial activities while considering social, economic, and environmental aspects. The association creates collaborative networks, promotes knowledge sharing, showcases innovative research, and identifies businesses in the sector.

The second international conference of **CellAgri PT** will focus on **cellular agriculture** topics such as **cultivated meat** and **precision fermentation**, and feature renowned experts like **Elliot Swartz (GFI)**, **Marianne Ellis (Cellular Agriculture UK)** and **Sebastian Rakers (BLUU Seafood)** The event offers engaging panel discussions, captivating keynote lectures, and informative presentations, providing attendees with the opportunity to stay updated on the latest advancements and connect with esteemed researchers and industry professionals.





WEBSITE

**EMAIL** 



## 2023's CONFERENCE IN NUMBERS

**5 KEYNOTES 12 COMPANY PITCHES** 17 ORAL **PRESENTATIONS 25 POSTERS** > 15 ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS > 20 INDUSTRY REPRESENTATIVES > 8 NON-PROFITS









# QUICK FACTS ABOUT THE CONFERENCE

Dates: 4<sup>th</sup> and 5<sup>th</sup> October, 2024

Venue: Forum Lisboa,

Avenida de Roma 14,

Lisbon, Portugal

Attendees: up to 199

Keynote speakers: 4

**Areas of focus:** cultivated meat | precision fermentation

#### **Conference Chairs:**



**Dr. Sara Oliveira**International Iberian
Nanotechnology Laboratory



Dr. Carlos Rodrigues Instituto Superior Técnico



**Dra. Joana Rosa** S2AQUAcoLAB



# **CONFIRMED KEYNOTE SPEAKERS**



**Dr. Marianne Ellis**Cellular Agriculture UK



**Dr. Will van den Tweel** Those Vegan Cowboys



Dr. Sebastian Rakers
BLUU Seafood



**Dr. Elliot Swartz**Good Food Institute



# **REGISTRATION FEES**

	CATEGORY		Early Bird Registration (until July 9 <sup>TH</sup> )	Normal Registration (from July 9 <sup>TH</sup> )
	ident – Member of CellAgri Portugal	_	€150	€180
Stud	lent – Non-member	_	€180	€230
	gular – Member of CellAgri Portugal		€200	€250
Reg	ular – Non-member		€250	€300
Corpo	rative – Non-member		€300	€350



# **SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES**

LEVEL	INDUSTRIAL-SCALE	PILOT-SCALE	LAB-SCALE	PETRI-DISH
Price	1000€	700€	400€	150€
Full access pass (inc. conference dinner)	x3	x2	x1	
Exhibition booth	2 tables	1 table		
Roll-up				
Logo in conference booklet and website	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Half-page advertisement in conference booklet	<b>✓</b>			
Quarter-page advertisement in conference booklet				
Dedicated post on social media	<b>✓</b>			
Pitch*	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>		

# WE LOOK FORWARD TO WELCOMING YOU IN PORTUGAL

